1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden
Coasters With Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set
Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee Mugs&Glasses (Square 3.8X3.8
Inch) (Ludo Game) | B0C1T7XWMS ( GKD000548-GM-MFN
) 
HSN:4420

₹266.07 -₹2.66 1 ₹263.41 12% IGST ₹31.61 ₹295.02

TOTAL: ₹31.61 ₹295.02
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-five Point Zero Two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) |
B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand gift ideas for man
premium gifts for him crystal shine birthday gift for brother and gift for
husband birthday unique boyfriend gifts (ICE) | B09X1ZWGG6 (
GKD000420-AC-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Motivational Wooden
Coasters With Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set
Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee Mugs (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch)
(Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 -₹2.67 1 ₹264.29 12% IGST ₹31.72 ₹296.01

TOTAL: ₹31.72 ₹296.01
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-six Point Zero One only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11131IQ9rkYy3UidvcgBNXiUm

Date & Time: 01/11/2023, 19:07:59
hrs Invoice Value: 

296.01

Mode of Payment: Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 186DjjSdIVS1O9boAdGY

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Deepam Stand Hand
Crafted Diya Set for Pooja Decoration Items Also Candle and Lanterns
Diwali Decoration Items(Pack of 2) | B09HL2VYWP ( GKD000322-MFN
) 
HSN:44219092

₹338.39 1 ₹338.39 12% IGST ₹40.61 ₹379.00

TOTAL: ₹40.61 ₹379.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :